
MONTH DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION NOTES
JULY Tues 7/13/2021 7:00am - 8:00am Coffee Hour Crafted 

Thurs. 7/15/2021 5:00pm- 7:00pm BNYP Cook-Out Kirsten's House Address will be provided in registration.
Sat. 7/31/2021 TBD Cornbelters  Baseball Game Normal CornBelters Baseball, LLC More information will be presented soon. 

AUGUST Tues. 8/3/2021 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour Coffee Hound/GreenTop - Foundry 
Location Thur. 8/19/2021 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Ice Cream Social Hour Main Street Scoop

Tues. 8/31/2021 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Membership Meeting Las Margaritas Mexican Bar & Grill Topic: New Business Promotion in Bloomington-Normal 

SEPTEMBER Tues. 9/14/2021 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour Parkview
Thur. 9/16/2021 5:00 pm -7:00 pm Social Hour BNYP Kick-Ball Game More information will be presented soon. 
Tues. 9/28/2021 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Membership Meeting TBD Topic: Equality in the Workplace 

OCTOBER Tues 10/5/2021 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour Krispy Kreme
Sat. 10/9/21 TBD - based on registration 

status/availability 
2021 Walk to End Alzheimer's - 
Bloomington/Normal, IL

Details in Registration Q4 Service Event 

Thurs. 10/14/2021 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Social Hour Pheasant Lanes Family Fun Center & 
Kegler’s Pub

Tues. 10/26/2021 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Membership Meeting TBD Topic: Professional Development 

NOVEMBER Tues. 11/2/2021 7:00 am - 8:00 am Coffee Hour The Energy Hut
Thurs. 11/13/2021 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Social Hour Trivia Night - Dr. McKay’s 
Tues. 11/29/2021 11:30 am - 1:00 pm Membership Meeting TBD Topic: BN Community Jeopardy 

DECEMBER Thurs. 12/9/2021 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Year-End Social Hour Iron Coyote

2021 BNYP BOARD:
POSITION NAME EMAIL
President Tessa Mizell tmizell@bnymca.org
President-Elect Jenna Hart Jenna.Hart@carle.com
Membership Chair Megan Fitzgerald Megan.Fitzgerald@carle.com
Program Chair Grace Nichols grace@midillinicu.com
Service Chair Kirsten Evans AgentK@sellwithk.com
Social Chair Karson Lueck karson@ifeonline.org
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